Choose Your Arm > P = Panel Arm S = Sock Arm T = Track Arm
Choose Your Back > L = Loose Back A = Attached Back
Choose Your Base >
3
M = Modern Leg B = Bunfoot
Choose Your Material >
How To Order >
F = Fabric LF = Leather/Fabric L = Leather
4
2
1
King Hickory
Furniture S ince 1958
Bentley Series 4400
EXAMPLE: Sofa 4400-PAS-F
Sofa with Panel Arm,
Attached Back, Skirt, and Fabric
S = Skirt
   - 74
6
Bentley Series 4400 Sectional
All dimensions are approximate. Please note: All Track Arm Pieces are 2.5 inches less per arm on overall width.
56”
46” 46”
38” 38”
103”
43”
64”
43”
13”
   - 74
6
4400 Sofa
Overall Dimensions: H 38 W 85 D 38
Seating Dimensions: H 18 W 67 D 21
Seat Height: 20 Arm Height: 26
Pillows: 2 P21
4440 Queen Sofa Bed
Overall Dimensions: H 38 W 85 D 38
Seating Dimensions: H 18 W 67 D 21
Seat Height: 20 Arm Height: 26
Pillows: 2 P21
4445 Full Sofa Bed: H 38 W 79 D 38
4475 Studio Sofa
Overall Dimensions: H 38 W 80 D 38
Seating Dimensions: H 18 W 62 D 21
Seat Height: 20 Arm Height: 26
Pillows: 2 P21
4420 Loveseat
Overall Dimensions: H 38 W 62 D 38
Seating Dimensions: H 18 W 44 D 21
Seat Height: 20 Arm Height: 26
Pillows: 2 P21
4401 Chair
Overall Dimensions: H 38 W 39 D 38
Seating Dimensions: H 18 W 21 D 21
Seat Height: 20  Arm Height: 26
Also Available: Swivel Chair
4468 Ottoman & 1/2
Overall Dimensions: H 18 W 38 D 25
4408 Ottoman
Overall Dimensions: H 18 W 28 D 21
4455 Chair & 1/2
Overall Dimensions: H 38 W 48 D 40
Seating Dimensions: H 18 W 30 D 22
Seat Height: 20  Arm Height: 26
Pillows: 2 P21
4462 LAF Corner Sofa
4463 RAF Corner Sofa
Overall Dimensions: H 38 W 92 D 38
Seating Dimensions: H 18 W 83 D 21
Seat Height: 20 Arm Height: 26
Pillows: 4 P21
4452 LAF One Arm Sofa
4453 RAF One Arm Sofa
Overall Dimensions: H 38 W 77 D 38
Seating Dimensions: H 18 W 68 D 21